AGENDA

TOWN COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING SEPTEMBER 20, 1982

SILENT PRAYER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL Mayor Usrey

Councilman Davis
Councilwoman Kelley
Councilman Perry
Councilman Wade

MINUTES - August 9, August 16, and August 30, 1982.

FINANCIAL REPORT - August, 1982

REGULAR BUSINESS

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

One-Half Cent Sales Tax Distribution - Mayor Usrey
Population Estimate - University of Florida - Clerk Borchik
Insurance for FYE 1983 - Clerk Borchik

Election Clerk and Inspectors - Town Election

Board of Adjustment Appointments

PUBLIC REQUESTS WILL BE HEARD AT THIS TIME

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Lw
2.

3w

4.

5.

Streets/Sidewalks/Neighborhood Watch - Councilman Davis
Parks/Beautification/Environment - Councilwoman Kelley

Finance
A. Revised Budget

Waterfront/Bayou/Civil Defense - Councilman Perry

Utilities - Mayor Usrey

ATTORNEY'S REPORT

CLERK'S REPORT

MAYOR'S ANNOUNCEMENTS




